
2017118 Growthpoint Super 8 WP
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071169
TSA071169

GC
GC

A1

[1] Korona RUGARA

BYE

[1] Carli KRUGER

3

4

TSA061544

TSA061271

TSA061544

TSA061271

Khomas

FS

Khomas

FS

Jamilla  HUNGAMO

Mia SCHIMPER

Dominique THERON

Nina SCHIMPER 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA06157

TSA061281

TSA06157

TSA061281

Winelands

GN

Winelands

GN

[3] Celina JOSEPH

Amike BOTHA

[3] Jani STEYN

Chelsea CHAKANYUKA 5-7, 6-1, 10-2

7

8

TSA071263

TSA071129

TSA071263

TSA071129

KZN

GAU

KZN

GAU

Zahra FERREIRA

Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA

Alexandra UYS

Tanyaradzwa MIDZI 6-2, 7-6(5)

9

10

TSA071351

TSA081123

TSA071351

TSA081123

EDEN

WP

EDEN

WP

Kendra OLIVER

Liana LAITADZE

Megan PLUMBRIDGE

Angelica VAN VUUREN 6-0, 6-3

11

12

TSA061326

TSA061097

TSA061326

TSA061097

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

Eden  DWORCAN

[4] Ashtyn  CASON 

Gia FINE

[4] Chante MULDER 6-4, 6-1

13

14

TSA061340

TSA061430

TSA061340

TSA061430

EDEN

WP

EDEN

WP

Lyndseigh  MULLER 

Mia KOTZE

Mialize WESSELS

Rebecca WIDAN 6-1, 6-1

15

16
TSA060040
TSA060040

A8

BYE

[2] MariLouise VAN ZYL
[2] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

[1] KRUGER / RUGARA

SCHIMPER / SCHIMPER

6-1, 6-2

[3] JOSEPH / STEYN

FERREIRA / UYS

6-2, 6-1

LAITADZE / VAN VUUREN

[4] CASON  / MULDER

6-3, 6-1

KOTZE / WIDAN

[2] RAMDUTH / VAN ZYL

6-3, 6-2

[1] KRUGER / RUGARA

[3] JOSEPH / STEYN

7-6(8), 6-1

[4] CASON  / MULDER

[2] RAMDUTH / VAN ZYL

6-4, 6-0

[3] JOSEPH / STEYN

[2] RAMDUTH / VAN ZYL

7-5, 2-6, 10-7

[2] RAMDUTH / VAN ZYL
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